










Total Approved 
Budget

Share of Total 
Budget 

Funded by the 
Trust

Cost-Share 
Amount Funded 

by Project 
Recipient

1 $146,100.00 $108,931.10 $37,168.90
2 $231,584.00 $159,313.69 $72,270.31
3 $188,275.00 $140,966.71 $47,308.29
4 $176,208.00 $150,620.23 $25,587.77
5 $300,646.00 $160,000.00 $140,646.00
6 $300,646.00 $160,000.00 $140,646.00
7 $14,618.00 $12,200.00 $2,418.00
8 $17,638.00 $15,000.00 $2,638.00
9 $21,557.00 $15,000.00 $6,557.00
10 $21,557.00 $15,000.00 $6,557.00
11 $22,450.00 $15,000.00 $7,450.00
12 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00
15 $15,965.00 $10,000.00 $5,965.00
16 $21,380.00 $15,000.00 $6,380.00
17 $19,310.00 $15,000.00 $4,310.00
18 $13,300.00 $11,462.74 $1,837.26
19 $14,916.00 $9,000.00 $5,916.00
20 $22,795.00 $15,000.00 $7,795.00
21 $52,700.00 $12,432.21 $40,267.79

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,616,645.00 $1,054,926.68 $561,718.32
100.0% 65.3% 34.7%

Individual project amounts subject to change based on actual costs, but not to exceed totals for Share of Total Budget Funded by the Trust.

Maquoketa Municipal Electric Utility

Waverly Utilities

Muscatine Power & Light
Muscatine Power & Light
Osage Municipal Utilities
Rock Roapids Municipal Utilities
City of Sioux City

City of Des Moines
City of Des Moines
DMACC
City of Fairfield

Kum & Go 
MidAmerican
MidAmerican
Ames Municipal Electric Services
Ames Municipal Electric Services

1

ATTACHMENT B
ELIGIBLE MITIGATION ACTION MANAGEMENT PLAN INCLUDING DETAILED BUDGET AND IMPLEMENTATION 

Administrative

Budget Category
Equipment Expenditure

Percentage
Totals

BUDGET

Contractor Support
Subrecipient Support

Ames Municipal Electric Services
Iowa 80 Truckstop
Kum & Go 










	Attachment B to Appendix D-4 for BMR 10-Revised.pdf
	Budget




